Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

RR

Num

35649
35656
35668
35676
35693
35703

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 10/14/201
Month 10
Days Before Unclaimed: 30

Value NumGames GameNumSold Sold On
$3.78 4 226683 9/1/11
$1.26 4 226755 9/2/11
$12.00 20 226869 9/3/11
$1.00 5 226884 9/3/11
$130.00 4 226950 9/4/11
$0.52 1 227135 9/7/11

Month 10  Year 2011 $148.56

Year: 2011

Unclaimed On

10/1/11
10/4/11
10/4/11
10/4/11
10/5/11
10/7/11



